840 West Church Road, Mechanicsburg, PA  17055
Telephone: 717-766-0223    Fax: 717-790-9509
www.greenrayindustries.com    e-mail: sales@greenrayindustries.com
YH1330 Series OCXO
10.0 MHz – 30.0 MHzGREENRAY INDUSTRIES, INC.
Small Size OCXO
HCMOS or Sine Wave Output
5 or 12V Supply

YH1332    +5.0 Vdc Sine Wave B17 D37 F57
YH1333    +12.0 Vdc HCMOS B17 D37 F57
Ordering Example:  YH1330 - B - 17 - 10.0 MHz
(Model# - Stability - Frequency)
0.031/
0.79
0.020/
0.51
DIA. PIN
5 PL 0.300/
7.62
0.300/
7.62
0.300/
7.62 SQ
0.600/
15.24
  SQ
0.800/20.32
  SQ
 MAX.
1 2 3
5 4
Marking this surface
NUMBERS FOR
REF. ONLY
.390/9.91 MAX
.177/
4.50
.059/1.50 DIA. STANDOFF
4 PL
CL
CL